2009 SUMMER GAMES

SATELLITE TRAPSHOOT

Event

ACKLEY - 16 YARD TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADE

ACKLEY - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING 9-12 GRADES

ACKLEY - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN 18-29

ACKLEY - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN30-39

ACKLEY - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN50-57

ACKLEY - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN58-64

ACKLEY - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING VETERAN 65-70

ACKLEY - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING SENIOR VETERAN 71+

ACKLEY - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADES

ACKLEY - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE

ACKLEY - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 18-29

ACKLEY - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 30-39

ACKLEY - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MENS50-57

ACKLEY - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 58-64

ACKLEY - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING VETERAN 65-70

ACKLEY - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING SENIOR VETERAN 71+

ACKLEY - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE

ACKLEY - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MENS 18-29

ACKLEY - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN30-39

ACKLEY - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN 58-64

ACKLEY - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING SENIOR VETERAN 71+

HARLAN - 16 YARD TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADE

HARLAN - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING 9-12 GRADES

Place Athlete

0 DALTON SCHIPPER

0 KODY BOHNMAN

1 CARSON LUTTERMANN
2 MICHAEL YOUNG

3 KODY KUPER

1 CODY MERCER
2 AUSTIN HICKS

1 THOMAS PARCHER
2 JORDAN FELTZ

3 GRANT NELSON

1 DARREN SELLERS
1 DAVID SWANSON

1 DAVE GORDON
2 BILL NELSON

1 GARY LODER
2 JACK PETERS

1 FRED SUNTKEN

1 CARSON LUTTERMANN
2 KODY KUPER

3 MICHAEL YOUNG

1 CODY MERCER
2 AUSTIN HICKS

1 THOMAS PARCHER
2 JORDAN FELTZ

3 GRANT NELSON

1 DARREN SELLERS
1 DAVID SWANSON

1 DAVE GORDON
2 BILL NELSON

1 JACK PETERS
2 GARY LODER

1 FRED SUNTKEN

1 CODY MERCER

1 THOMAS PARCHER
2 JORDAN FELTZ

1 DARREN SELLERS

1 DAVE GORDON
2 BILL NELSON

1 FRED SUNTKEN

1 SHELBY FLAMMANG
2 AUSTIN SADLER
3 JUSTIN SADLER

1 WADE VOGT
2 COLIN SCHRECK
3 KYLE MCINTOSH

City

ACKLEY
ACKLEY
WELLSBURG
ACKLEY
ACKLEY

Charles City
CHARLES CITY

CHARLES CITY
IONIA
WEBSTER CITY
ELDORA
ACKLEY

JEWELL
WEBSTER CITY

WEBSTER CITY
ELDORA

MESERVEY
WELLSBURG
ACKLEY
ACKLEY

Charles City
CHARLES CITY

CHARLES CITY
IONIA
WEBSTER CITY
ELDORA
ACKLEY

JEWELL
WEBSTER CITY

ELDORA
WEBSTER CITY

MESERVEY
Charles City

CHARLES CITY
IONIA

ELDORA

JEWELL
WEBSTER CITY

MESERVEY

BATTLE CREEK
BATTLE CREEK
BATTLE CREEK

HOLSTEIN
CARROLL
GLIDDEN

49
43
33
48
44

46
39

50
49

47
35
32
31

47
29

48
43
29
44
40

47
46

46
43

44

39

41
39

43

46
45

41



HARLAN - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN30-39

HARLAN - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN 40-49

HARLAN - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN50-57

HARLAN - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN58-64

HARLAN - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING VETERAN 65-70

HARLAN - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING SENIOR VETERAN 71+

HARLAN - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADES

HARLAN - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE

HARLAN - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 30-39

HARLAN - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 40-49

HARLAN - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN50-57

HARLAN - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 58-64

HARLAN - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING VETERAN 65-70

HARLAN - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING SENIOR VETERAN 71+

HARLAN - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING WOMENS OPEN

HARLAN - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE

HARLAN - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN30-39

HARLAN - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN 40-49

HARLAN - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN 50-57

HARLAN - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN 58-64

HARLAN - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING VETERAN 65-70

1 MIKE VANGUNDY
2 ADAM FENN
3 JASON MEYER

1 RANDY WOLF
2 MARC LANSINK

1 JIM NUSSER
2 DEAN DAIB

1 BILL KINDRED
2 WILLIAM ORR
3 LYNN JORGENSEN

1 AL KING
2 DENNIS KEMBLE

1 DON DANIELS

1 SAMI BAUER
2 AUSTIN SADLER
3 SHELBY FLAMMANG

1 KYLE MCINTOSH
2 JORDAN BREMER
3 DAVID KING

1 ADAM FENN
2 MIKE VANGUNDY
3 JASON MEYER

1 RANDY WOLF
2 MARC LANSINK

1 JIM NUSSER
2 DEAN DAIB

1 BILL KINDRED
2 LYNN JORGENSEN
3 WILLIAM ORR

1 DENNIS KEMBLE
2 AL KING

1 DON DANIELS

1 AMY GREVING
2 SAMI BAUER
3 SHELBY FLAMMANG

1 CAMERON HESTER
2 KELSEY LANDON
3 DAVID KING

1 ADAM FENN
2 PAUL BREWSTER
3 JASON MEYER

1 RANDY WOLF
2 MARC LANSINK

1 JIM NUSSER

1 LYNN JORGENSEN
2 BILL KINDRED

3 WILLIAM ORR

1 DENNIS KEMBLE

YALE
CARSON
YALE

Yale
BATTLE CREEK

COUNCIL BLUFFS
Earlham

PANORA
COUNCIL BLUFFS
PANORA

LE MARS
JEFFERSON

PANORA

IDA GROVE
BATTLE CREEK
BATTLE CREEK

GLIDDEN
HOLSTEIN
LE MARS

CARSON
YALE
YALE

Yale
BATTLE CREEK

COUNCIL BLUFFS
Earlham

PANORA
PANORA
COUNCIL BLUFFS

JEFFERSON
LE MARS

PANORA

CARROLL
IDA GROVE
BATTLE CREEK

CARSON
SERGEANT BLUFF
LE MARS

CARSON
Panora
YALE

Yale
BATTLE CREEK

COUNCIL BLUFFS
PANORA
PANORA
COUNCIL BLUFFS

JEFFERSON

47
45
44

49
48

48
47

49
44
41

42
42

46
38
28
21
42
40
41
39
37

48
37

36
46
45
39

44



HARLAN - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING SENIOR VETERAN 71+

HARLAN - TEAM TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE

DEWITT - 16 YARD TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADE

DEWITT - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING 9-12 GRADES

DEWITT - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN50-57

DEWITT - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING WOMENS OPEN

DEWITT - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADES

DEWITT - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE

DEWITT - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN50-57

DEWITT - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADE

DEWITT - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE

DEWITT - TEAM TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADE

DEWITT - TEAM TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE

EMMETSBURG - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING 9-12 GRADES

EMMETSBURG - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN 18-29

EMMETSBURG - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN50-57

1 DON DANIELS

AMY GREVING
COLIN SCHRECK
ETHAN SCHROEDER
KYLE MCINTOSH

1 WES MCINTOSH

2 BEN LANSINK

2 JAKE GALVIN

2 JORDAN BREMER

2 JOSHUA LANSINK

2 WADE VOGT

1
1
1
1

1 COLTON FEY
2 BRADLEY SCHEIBE
3 CHRISTIAN FLENKER

1 JUSTIN FEY
2 ZACH SCHEIBE
3 MAX NIMRICK

1 BART LUND
1 HALEY JEWELL

1 BRADLEY SCHEIBE
2 COLTON FEY
3 BRADLEY JOHNSON

1 JUSTIN FEY
2 MATTHEW DAVIDS
3 MAX NIMRICK

1 BART LUND
1 BRADLEY SCHEIBE

1 MAX NIMRICK
2 AUSTIN THOMAS
3 CONNER TAYLOR

BRADLEY JOHNSON
BRADLEY SCHEIBE
CHRISTIAN FLENKER
COLTON FEY

JERIT CLARK

KOBY LUND

_

CONNER TAYLOR
JAKE CLARK
JUSTIN FEY
KOBY LUND
ZACH SCHEIBE

2 AUSTIN THOMAS
2 BEN REIS

2 CLARK REAB

2 MAX NIMRICK

2 NOAH JONES

—_

—_

1 ALEC BUSH
2 AUSTIN BONNSTETTER
3 TYLER DROST

1 CHARLES SAMPLE

1 DAVID BOLTE
2 LARRY PORATH
3 BRIAN GARRELS
3 JOHN MORAN

PANORA

CARROLL
CARROLL
GLIDDEN
GLIDDEN
GLIDDEN

IDA GROVE
HOLSTEIN
HOLSTEIN
BATTLE CREEK
HOLSTEIN

LOST NATION
MAQUOKETA
MAQUOKETA

LOST NATION
MAQUOKETA
BLUE GRASS

WILTON

BETTENDORF

MAQUOKETA
LOST NATION
MAQUOKETA

LOST NATION
LISBON
BLUE GRASS

WILTON

MAQUOKETA

BLUE GRASS
DAVENPORT
DELMAR

MAQUOKETA
MAQUOKETA
MAQUOKETA
LOST NATION
MAQUOKETA
WILTON

DELMAR
MAQUOKETA
LOST NATION
WILTON
MAQUOKETA
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT
BLUE GRASS
BLUE GRASS
DAVENPORT

GOWRIE
CYLINDER
EMMETSBURG

EMMETSBURG

CYLINDER

EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
GRAETTINGER

31

423
423
423
423
423
415
415
415
415
415

44
43
38

47
46
46

39

41
40
37

44
43
42

37

39

41
39
38

362
362
362
362
362
362

427
427
427
427
427
377
377
377
377
377

46
35
24

44

49
46
45
45



EMMETSBURG - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN58-64

EMMETSBURG - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING VETERAN 65-70

EMMETSBURG - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING SENIOR VETERAN 71+

EMMETSBURG - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE

EMMETSBURG - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 18-29

EMMETSBURG - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN50-57

EMMETSBURG - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 58-64

EMMETSBURG - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING VETERAN 65-70

EMMETSBURG - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING SENIOR VETERAN 71+

EMMETSBURG - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE

EMMETSBURG - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MENS 18-29

EMMETSBURG - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN 50-57

EMMETSBURG - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN 58-64

EMMETSBURG - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING SENIOR VETERAN 71+

MONTROSE - 16 YARD TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADE

MONTROSE - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING 9-12 GRADES

MONTROSE - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN 18-29

MONTROSE - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN30-39

MONTROSE - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN50-57

MONTROSE - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN58-64

MONTROSE - 16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING WOMENS OPEN

MONTROSE - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADES

MONTROSE - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE

MONTROSE - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 18-29

MONTROSE - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 30-39

1 RICHARD SAMPLE
1 DONALD BRUCH

1 ROGER WILL

1 ALEC BUSH

1 CHARLES SAMPLE
1 DAVID BOLTE

2 LARRY PORATH

3 JOHN MORAN

1 RICHARD SAMPLE

1 DONALD BRUCH
2 GARY J. KLEPPER

1 ROGER WILL

1 ALEC BUSH
2 AUSTIN BONNSTETTER
3 TYLER DROST

1 CHARLES SAMPLE

1 DAVID BOLTE
2 BRIAN GARRELS

1 RICHARD SAMPLE

1 ROGER WILL

1 TYLER BUFORD
2 CHANCE TENNANT
3 BLAKE PARDALL

1 NICK ARTHUR
2 LEVI EDGAR
3 NICK BUFORD

1 TROY DEROOS

1 ED KOEHLER
2 ROMAN EDGINGTON

1 STEVE HAASE
2 DAN THURMAN
3 MIKE THURMAN

1 JAMES INGHRAM
2 KURT WESTFALL
3 DAN BRAUN

1 VANESSA SHEARER
2 ERIN EDGINGTON
3 CATHY THURMAN

1 TYLER BUFORD

2 BLAKE PARDALL

3 NICK KLESNER

1 NICK ARTHUR

2 STEVEN STEFFENSMEIER
3 LEVI EDGAR

1 TROY DEROOS

1 ED KOEHLER

EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
GOWRIE
EMMETSBURG
CYLINDER
EMMETSBURG
GRAETTINGER
EMMETSBURG

EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG

EMMETSBURG
GOWRIE
CYLINDER
EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG

CYLINDER
EMMETSBURG

EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
DONNELLSON
WEST POINT
WEST POINT

Searsboro
DONNELLSON

MOUNT STERLING

DONNELLSON

Keokuk
CEDAR RAPIDS

BURLINGTON
CEDAR RAPIDS
WINFIELD

MONTROSE
MONTROSE
MONTROSE

KEOKUK
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS

DONNELLSON
WEST POINT
Wever
Searsboro
WEST POINT
DONNELLSON
DONNELLSON

Keokuk

42
45
49
42
45
49
47
42
46

49
47

48

39

29

39

44
27

41
41
43
37
36
50
39
37

48



MONTROSE - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN50-57

MONTROSE - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 58-64

MONTROSE - HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING WOMENS OPEN

MONTROSE - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADE

MONTROSE - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE

MONTROSE - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MENS 18-29

MONTROSE - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN30-39

MONTROSE - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN 50-57

MONTROSE - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN 58-64

MONTROSE - DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING WOMEN OPEN

MONTROSE - TEAM TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADE

MONTROSE - TEAM TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE

2 ROMAN EDGINGTON

1 STEVE HAASE
2 MIKE THURMAN
3 DAN THURMAN

1 KURT WESTFALL
2 JAMES INGHRAM
3 DAN BRAUN

1 VANESSA SHEARER
2 ERIN EDGINGTON
3 CATHY THURMAN

1 NICK KLESNER
2 DALTON THOMPSON
3 CHANCE TENNANT

1 NICK ARTHUR
2 STEVEN STEFFENSMEIER

1 TROY DEROOS

1 ED KOEHLER
2 ROMAN EDGINGTON

1 DAN THURMAN
2 STEVE HAASE

1 DAN BRAUN

1 VANESSA SHEARER
2 ERIN EDGINGTON

BLAKE PARDALL
CHANCE TENNANT
DALTON THOMPSON
NICK KLESNER
TYLER BUFORD

_

LEVI EDGAR

NICK ARTHUR

NICK BUFORD

STEVEN STEFFENSMEIER
VANESSA SHEARER

_

CEDAR RAPIDS

BURLINGTON
WINFIELD
CEDAR RAPIDS

MONTROSE
MONTROSE
MONTROSE

KEOKUK
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS

Wever
WEVER
WEST POINT

Searsboro
WEST POINT

DONNELLSON

Keokuk
CEDAR RAPIDS

CEDAR RAPIDS
BURLINGTON

MONTROSE

KEOKUK
CEDAR RAPIDS

WEST POINT
WEST POINT
WEVER
Wever
DONNELLSON

DONNELLSON
Searsboro

MOUNT STERLING

WEST POINT
KEOKUK

36

49
37

35
34

31

22
20

283
283
283
283
283

398
398
398
398
398



